•P: 323-800-6566  •  www.reasontek.com  •  sales@reasontek.com
Bladder Repair Kit		  	 Overview
Bladder Accumulators, High Pressure RAS-
The bladder is the core of the accumulator product. High quality bladders can extend the accumulator life-
time and operate smoothly in the hydraulic system. Our bladder repair kits are made in US and Europe with
the best material quality on the market with the following features:
• High Quality Rubber Compound and Seals, Gas Valves
• Various Rubber Compound Options

17
•P: 323-800-6566  •  www.reasontek.com  •  sales@reasontek.com
Bladder Repair Kit		  	 How to Order
Bladder Accumulators, High Pressure RAS-
Use the following chart to order accumulator bladder repair kit. To order the bladder only, use the prefix “X”
in front.
example: RK-05-01B is standard 5-gallon bladder repair kit; XRK-05-01B is the 5-gallon bladder only.
Series Size Bladder/Seal Matl.    Stem Type Stem Matl.
 RK 05 01 B  -
1 2 3 4 5
Series
Standard High Pressure                  RK
Standard Low Pressure                RKL
(use prefix “X” for bladder only)
Nominal Size
RK Series
1QT/1Liter                                    002
1 Gallon/4 Liter                               01
2.5 Gallon/10 Liter                         02
5 Gallon/20 Liter                            05
10 Gallon/38 Liter                          10
11 Gallon/42 Liter                          11
12.5 Gallon                                    125
50 Liter                                         13
15 Gallon/57 Liter                          15
16.5 Gallon                                    165
RKL Series
40 Gallon/150 Liter                      040
53 Gallon/200 Liter                      053
73 Gallon/275 Liter                    073
80 Gallon/300 Liter                    080
100 Gallon/375 Liter                  100
125 Gallon/475 Liter                  125
140 Gallon/530 Liter                  140
150 Gallon/575 Liter                  150
Stem Material
Carbon Steel                                       -
Stainless Steel 316                             S
Bladder/Seal Material
Nitrile/Buna-N, Std.                       01
Low Temp. Nitrile                          02
High Temp. Nitrile                         03
Hydrogenated Nitrile                     04
Hydrin                                              05
EPDM                                               06
Butyl                                                 07
Viton/FKM                                      08
Others                                         09
(see Bladder Repair Kits section for
details)
Stem Type
RK Series
5/8”-18, 1QT Std.                             A
7/8”-14 UNF Std.                              B
7/8”-14 UNF, SAE#3                        C
2”-12 UNF Std.                                 D
2”-12 UNF Hydac                             E
2”-12 UNF Komatsu                        F
Others                                                 X
RKL Series
64mm                                             P1
2-1/2”-12 UNF                               P2
1
2
3 4
5
Not all the combinations are available. Not all the materials are in